PRODUCT DETAILS
Page | 1
info@ikioledlighting.com | +1 844-533-4546 | www.ikioledlighting.com
© 2023 IKIO LED LIGHTING. All Rights Reserved. Products and technologies in this document may be covered by one or more Patents Pending.
The product images shown are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Technical Data Sheet
ELECTRICAL

LM80 Report View / Download
Installation Instructions View / Download
ORDERING INFORMATION
SKU NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY/BOX
662187482187 1MAGNUS AFL: 211.54 W / 13394-20091-28333.2 LM / 30-40-50 K / 120-277 V / BRONZE
SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
PACKAGING
Box Dimensions (Inches) 23.81” x 17.51” x 6.10”
Box Weight (lbs) 15.87 (Flood Mount)
16.97 (Slip Fitter)
Quantity Per Box 1
NOTE: The product includes a factory-installed 3-pin photocell socket.
ACCESSORIES
SOLD SEPARATELY
SKU NUMBER PRODUCT CODE DOCUMENT LINKDESCRIPTION
662187482194 View / DownloadIK-FLBO2-FM-BR FLOOD MOUNTING BRACKET-BRONZE
View / DownloadSLIP FITTER BRACKET-BRONZE662187482224 IK-FLBO2-SF-BR
ACCESSORIES
INCLUDED IN THE BOX
SKU NUMBER PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
662187483634 IK-PHC-3PIN-100-277-SOCKET PHOTOCELL (3 PIN) SOCKET AC100-277 V
DOCUMENT LINK
View / Download
Technical Data Sheet
ITEM SKU#: 662187482187
Magnus Architectural Flood Light
info@ikioledlighting.com | +1 844-533-4546 | www.ikioledlighting.com
© 2023 IKIO LED LIGHTING. All Rights Reserved. Products and technologies in this document may be covered by one or more Patents Pending.
The product images shown are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page | 3
SOLD SEPARATELY
SKU NUMBER PRODUCT CODE DOCUMENT LINKDESCRIPTION
662187482217 IK-SHC-JL-208 SHORTING CAP View / Download
662187482231 IK-PHC-3PIN-AC100-277V PHOTOCELL (3 PIN) AC100-277 V View / Download
662187540160 IK-PHC-5PIN-AC100-277V PHOTOCELL(5 PIN) AC100-277V View / Download
662187540177 IK-PHC-7PIN-AC100-277V PHOTOCELL(7 PIN) AC100-277V View / Download
*Choice of one accessory: Mounting Bracket (Slip Fitter or Flood Mount), Shorting Cap or Photocell (either one) is included with the order.
Contact your IKIO sales representative to buy replacement/additional Mounting Bracket.